
 

 

SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES 
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

B.Sc - CHEMISTRY 

 

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - ODD SEM – ONLINE MODE 

 

YEAR: III       SEMESTER:V     BATCH: 2019 -2022 
 

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                    
10.00 AM 

10.00 –                  
11.00 AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                        
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                   
1.15 PM 

Monday SCY1311 SCH1314  
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

 

SCY1313 SCY1616 

Tuesday SCY1616 SCY1311 SCY4315 SCH 4061 

Wednesday SCY1312 SCY1313 SCY1616 SCY1311 

Thursday SCY1312 SCY1313 SCY1616 SCH1314 

Friday SCH1314 SCY1311 SCY1312 SCY1313 

 

Sl.No 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty 
Course 

Coordinator 

1. SCY 1311 Inorganic Chemistry – I Mr. Ilanthamizhan Mr. Ilanthamizhan 

2. SCY 1312 Organic Chemistry – I Dr. K.Chennakesavulu   Dr. K. Chennakesavulu   

3. SCY 1313 Physical Chemistry – I Mr. Ilanthamizhan  Mr. Ilanthamizhan  

4. SCY 1616 Polymer Chemistry Ms. Roja  Ms. Roja  

5. 
SCH 1314 
 

Processes and Separation in 
Chemical Industry  

Dr. D. Venkatesan  Dr. D. Venkatesan   

6. SCY 4315 Industrial Chemistry Lab Dr. J. Karthikeyan Dr. J. Karthikeyan  

7. SCH 4061 
Chemical Process and 
Separation Lab 

Dr. D. Venkatesan Dr. D. Venkatesan   

 
Year Coordinator: Dr. S. SUPRIYA   



 

 

SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES 
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

B.Sc - CHEMISTRY 

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - ODD SEM – ONLINE MODE 

 

YEAR: II       SEMESTER:III      BATCH: 2020 -2023  

 

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                    
10.00 AM 

10.00 –                  
11.00 AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                        
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                   
1.15 PM 

Monday SCY1611 SPH1217 
 

 
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

 

SCY1211 
 

SBT1002 

Tuesday SBT1002 
 

SCY1611 
 

SCY1211 
 

SPH1217 
 

Wednesday SCY1611 
 

SPH1217 
 

SBT1002 
 

SCY1211 
 

Thursday SCY1211 
 

SBT1002 
 

SPH1217 
 

SCY1611 
 

Friday SPH4217 
 

SCY1211 
 

SBT4101 SCY 4213 

 

Sl.No 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty 
Course 

Coordinator 

1. SCY 1211 General Chemistry – III Ms. Roja Ms. Roja 

2. SCY 1611 Analytical Chemistry Dr. S. Sunitha Dr. S. Sunitha 

3. SPH 1217  Allied Physics-I  Dr. S. Anandhi  Dr. S. Anandhi  

4. SBT 1002 Basic Biochemistry  Dr.Sudha Dr.Sudha 

5. SBT4101 Biochemistry Lab Dr.Usha Nandhini Dr.Usha Nandhini 

6. SPH 4217 Allied Physics Lab – I Dr. S. Anandhi Dr. S. Anandhi 

7. SCY 4213 Physical Chemistry Lab Ms. Roja Ms. Roja 

 
Year Coordinator: Ms. V. Roja 

 

 
 


